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Should an organization wish to contact someone at one of the companies 
listed in the press release, please contact one of the individuals below. 
 
Company Contact 
 
Compaq Computer Corporation 
Jim Cortese 
Compaq Computer Corporation 
Phone: 281-927-8791 
Email: jim.cortese@compaq.com 
 
Hewlett-Packard Company 
Nancy Boaman 
Phone:  (408) 343-7470 
Email:  nancy_boaman@hp.com 
 
IBM Corporation 
Bob Page, Public Relations 
Phone:  919-486-0930 
Fax:  919-543-4580 
Email:  rpage@us.ibm.com 
 
Intel Corporation 
Daven Oswalt, Public Relations 
Phone: 916-356-6865 
Email: daven.oswalt@intel.com 
 
Microsoft Corporation 
Mario Juarez 
Phone: 425-706-4046 
Email: marioj@microsoft.com 
 
 
 
Should an organization wish to contact someone at one of the companies 
listed in the press release, please contact one of the individuals below. 
 
Contact Information 
 
Dave Farber 
Phone:  215-898-9508 
Phone:  215-327-8756 
Email:  farber@cis.upenn.edu 
 
Brian Gladman 
Phone:  44 (190) 574-8990 (UK) 
Email:  gladman@seven77.demon.co.uk 
 
Martin Reynolds 
Dataquest, division of Gartner Group 



 

 

Phone:  408-468-8212 
Email:  martin.reynolds@gartner.com 
 
Jim Hurley 
Aberdeen 
Phone:  617-723-7890 
Email:  hurley@aberdeen.com 
 
Abner Germanow 
IDC 
Phone:  508-872-8200 
Email:  agermanow@idc.com 
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